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MOTORCYCLING
I {a asak- AUSTRALIA
Let the Good Times Roll
KAWASAKI MX1
Date: 27/07/25 Su perpole Started at:  10:55:58
Event: Q05 Laps: 8 Min
Weather:  Sunny - Temp: 13.7C Starters: 10
Track. Muddy PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION Posted at: 11:08 AM
Fastest On Behind Behind
Pos No Name Machine Lap Lap  Leader  Prev
1 8 Zachary WATSON (QLD) / Rising Motorsports / Forth /  Triumph TF 450  1:59.812 3 of 4
Fist / Dixxon / Dritimes / Dunlop / Maxima
2 3 Nathan CRAWFORD (QLD) / KTM Racing Team KTM SXF 450 2:00.119 4of 4 307 307
3 6 Wilson TODD (QLD) / Honda Racing Australia Honda CRF 450  2:.00478 3of 4 666 359
4 5 Kirk GIBBS (QLD) / KTM Racing Team KTM SXF 450 2:01.057 4of 4 1.245 579
5 9 Aaron TANTI (QLD) / CDR Yamaha Monster Energy Yamaha YZF 450 2:01.409 4of 4 1.597 352
6 4 Luke CLOUT (NSW) / Penrite Racing Empire Kawasaki Kawasaki KX 450 2:01.481 3of 4 1.669 072
7 47 Todd WATERS (QLD) Husqvarna FC 2:01.628 4of 4 1.816 147
450
8 1 Kyle WEBSTER (VIC) / Boost Mobile HRC Honda Honda CRF 450  2:01.881 4of 4 2.069 253

Racing Australia
9 34 LeviROGERS (QLD)/ Caloundra Motorcycle Centre Yamaha YZF 450 2:02.335 4of 4 2523 454
10 25 Liam JACKSON (QLD)/ Pro Honda / Honda Racing Aus Honda CRF 450  2:02.667 4of 4 2.855 332
/ Elliot Bros / McLeods Accessories

The results are provisional until the expiration of the time limit for protests and appeals.

Chief Timekeeper - Scott Lging ce Director - Mark Hancock
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